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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Mathematics))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002775805 DIPANWITA  SAHA Female No  1 1 UR  5  89.75  90.00  93.00  81.50  85.71  6239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732044 MAITHILI  SINGHA Female No  2  1 2 SC  2  89.50  90.00  90.00  86.00  90.86  6377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002837652 SWARNABHA DEB 

BARMAN

Male No  3  2 3 SC  9  88.25  90.00  90.00  88.25  91.78  6476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002820721 SNEHA  CHOUDHURY Female No  4 4 UR  16  87.75  92.00  91.00  86.40  91.67  6972.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804491 BISHODEB  MUDI Male No  5  1 5 ST  1  84.75  98.00  57.00  77.33  75.14  6932.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731637 RIJU  MONDAL Male No  6  3 6 SC  3  84.75  92.00  87.00  80.17  81.71  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002863181 RAKTIM  SARKAR Male No  7  1 7 OBC-B  6  84.50  78.00  94.00  81.67  85.71  6540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002917203 SHAKCHI  SINGH Female No  8 8 UR  1  84.50  69.00  93.00  84.00  82.50  6452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747328 IFFAT ABIDA FIRDOUS Female No  9 9 UR  1  82.50  56.00  95.00  75.33  93.14  6878.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846702 NANDINI  GHOSH Female No  10 10 UR  20  80.75  82.00  90.00  73.33  92.57  6937.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002657165 ABHIBRATA  GHATAK Male No  11 11 UR  1  80.00  87.00  71.00  74.80  71.17  6300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733039 NILOY KUMAR SINGHA Male No  12  4 12 SC  2  79.25  70.00  80.00  74.17  83.29  6124.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880727 AROHAN  ROY Male No  13 13 UR  5  78.50  70.00  79.00  76.00  79.33  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447093 ANKITA  CHOUDHARY Female No  14 14 UR  5  78.00  65.00  88.00  73.33  74.00  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514229 SUBHADIP  DAS Male No  15 15 UR  6  77.25  62.00  80.00  75.17  84.14  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826782 DWIP  KARMAKAR Male No  16 16 UR  3  77.00  83.00  72.00  72.00  72.67  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458579 ARNAV  THAPA Male No  17 17 UR  1  76.00  67.00  91.00  71.00  87.89  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688978 ANUSHA  GURUNG Female No  18 18 UR  2  76.00  67.00  86.00  71.17  74.40  6477.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656280 BILKISH  BEGAM Female No  19 19 UR  1  75.50  65.00  81.00  72.50  83.86  6172.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767044 DIWAKAR  GUPTA Male No  20 20 UR  3  75.25  77.00  75.00  74.17  79.33  6030.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002777206 AHILYA  PRADHAN Female No  21 21 UR  12  75.25  63.00  87.00  72.80  87.40  6079.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002741668 TAPASHI  DAKUYA Female No  22  5 22 SC  11  75.25  51.00  91.00  69.67  67.29  7027.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002801982 DEBJANI  ROY Female No  23  6 23 SC  20  74.25  52.00  84.00  67.67  77.71  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002906214 MONA  SINGH Female No  24 24 UR  4  74.00  49.00  87.00  68.33  85.00  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765965 PIYASI  ROY Female No  25  7 25 SC  4  73.50  62.00  82.00  69.67  82.29  6293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002837421 DIPAM  ROY Male No  26  1 26 OBC-A  1  73.00  60.00  70.00  72.67  94.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445549 RASHAB  BHUJEL Male No  27  2 27 OBC-B  1  73.00  59.00  80.00  70.20  77.67  6534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775197 DEWANSH  CHETTRI Male No  28 28 UR  1  72.00  69.00  73.00  68.50  71.40  6352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002585298 DIWASH  DARJEE Male No  29 29 UR  2  71.25  62.00  83.00  66.67  54.14  6382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931190 PRAGYA  PANDEY Female No  30 30 UR  10  71.25  49.00  93.00  67.60  94.57  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615466 ARPAN  BARMAN Male No  31  8 31 SC  5  70.75  62.00  90.00  67.80  85.50  6988.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877211 SAHIL  RANA Male No  32 32 UR  6  70.50  45.00  90.00  66.80  84.40  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A002571991 TRISHLA  GURUNG Female No  33 33 UR  1  68.50  50.00  93.00  63.50  77.50  6325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596581 PRATIK  NEWAR Male No  34  3 34 OBC-B  2  68.25  42.00  90.00  66.67  67.78  6244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002569801 POULAMI  ROY Female No  35 35 UR  2  68.00  51.00  80.00  62.67  72.86  6483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690397 RAKHI KUMARI SAH Female No  36  4 36 OBC-B  9  67.75  46.00  75.00  63.17  70.56  6819.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002925908 CHANDRA  PAL Female No  37  5 37 OBC-B  11  67.50  54.00  78.00  64.17  82.33  7040.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862225 GOURANGA  DEBNATH Male No  38  6 38 OBC-B  3  67.25  70.00  68.00  62.00  80.43  7446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693355 NISHANT  TIRKEY Male No  39  2 39 ST  6  67.00  58.00  78.00  63.00  69.50  7018.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002844100 MOHAN ROY DAKUA Male No  40  9 40 SC  19  67.00  50.00  82.00  67.00  71.38  6978.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515592 HARSH  MISHRA Male No  41 41 UR  5  66.25  44.00  88.00  61.67  79.71  7009.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674236 BIRESWAR  SINGHA Male No  42 42 UR  4  66.00  73.00  72.00  61.33  49.29  6952.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441983 ADITYA  MANDAL Male No  43  10 43 SC  4  66.00  64.00  76.00  62.17  75.40  7003.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Acharya Prafulla Chandra Roy Government College, Siliguri, Darjeeling,Darjeeling

North Bengal University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:16.28

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Mathematics))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002632469 BIJAN  BISWAS Male No  44  11 44 SC  3  65.75  57.00  80.00  63.17  59.43  6958.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931435 KAMRAN  AKMAL Male No  45 45 UR  8  65.50  61.00  60.00  64.17  66.29  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002519973 PRATIK  CHHETRI Male No  46 46 UR  4  65.25  50.00  70.00  59.50  64.29  6309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556108 AKASH  PRASAD Male No  47  2 47 OBC-A  4  65.25  48.00  90.00  61.50  85.71  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928374 SAYANTAN  PAUL Male No  48 48 UR  10  65.25  44.00  86.00  60.33  55.14  6936.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002782795 ANJALI KUMARI SHARMA Female No  49 49 UR  3  64.75  45.00  82.00  63.50  60.57  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442180 MANTHAN  DEB Male No  50 50 UR  7  64.50  48.00  81.00  60.50  82.17  6295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002704032 SANKALPA  MUKHIA Male No  51  7 51 OBC-B  3  64.50  44.00  71.00  58.83  47.50  6420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529059 AYUSH  CHHETRI Male No  52  8 52 OBC-B  3  64.00  48.00  70.00  62.00  74.17  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002885545 PRITAM  ROY Male No  53  12 53 SC  5  62.50  44.00  75.00  60.20  84.33  7411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868658 SANGAM  KHARIA Female No  54  3 54 ST  5  61.75  41.00  81.00  57.50  57.29  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002848102 HIMANGSHU ROY BASUNIA Male No  55  13 55 SC  19  61.50  50.00  65.00  61.50  76.63  7513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479082 BHARAB  ROY Male No  56  14 56 SC  3  61.50  48.00  89.00  59.60  70.50  6150.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002713439 SUMIT  SAH Male No  57 57 UR  4  61.25  48.00  62.00  60.50  61.83  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530798 SUBHAJIT  DAS Male No  58  15 58 SC  3  60.50  55.00  60.00  58.33  52.57  6179.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512690 ABHINANDAN  THAKUR Male No  59 59 UR  6  60.50  44.00  74.00  57.50  68.86  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662662 SAKCHAM  PRADHAN Male No  60  9 60 OBC-B  3  60.00  45.00  80.00  55.33  65.14  6179.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508544 JHILI  MANDAL Female No  61  16 61 SC  2  59.00  51.00  61.00  54.83  55.14  6941.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002809972 NIRUPAM  SINGHA Male No  62  17 62 SC  6  58.00  53.00  68.00  55.83  47.14  6507.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002571873 PUJA  DAS Female No  63 63 UR  5  57.50  44.00  48.00  54.67  65.57  6380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002585693 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA Male No  64 64 UR  1  57.25  45.00  47.00  54.83  35.25  7557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512172 MASUD  ALOM Male No  65 65 UR  2  56.25  43.00  62.00  55.00  89.88  7505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Mathematics))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002662955 PRAGATI  HAZARI Female No  66 66 UR  2  56.00  45.00  65.00  55.40  73.14  6545.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002913992 ANISH KR GUPTA Male No  67 67 UR  2  53.00  36.00  74.00  51.00  62.22  6761.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Mathematics))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002837421 DIPAM  ROY Male No  26  1 1 OBC-A  1  73.00  60.00  70.00  72.67  94.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556108 AKASH  PRASAD Male No  47  2 2 OBC-A  4  65.25  48.00  90.00  61.50  85.71  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Acharya Prafulla Chandra Roy Government College, Siliguri, Darjeeling,Darjeeling

North Bengal University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:16.28

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Mathematics))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002863181 RAKTIM  SARKAR Male No  7  1 1 OBC-B  6  84.50  78.00  94.00  81.67  85.71  6540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445549 RASHAB  BHUJEL Male No  27  2 2 OBC-B  1  73.00  59.00  80.00  70.20  77.67  6534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596581 PRATIK  NEWAR Male No  34  3 3 OBC-B  2  68.25  42.00  90.00  66.67  67.78  6244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690397 RAKHI KUMARI SAH Female No  36  4 4 OBC-B  9  67.75  46.00  75.00  63.17  70.56  6819.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002925908 CHANDRA  PAL Female No  37  5 5 OBC-B  11  67.50  54.00  78.00  64.17  82.33  7040.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862225 GOURANGA  DEBNATH Male No  38  6 6 OBC-B  3  67.25  70.00  68.00  62.00  80.43  7446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002704032 SANKALPA  MUKHIA Male No  51  7 7 OBC-B  3  64.50  44.00  71.00  58.83  47.50  6420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529059 AYUSH  CHHETRI Male No  52  8 8 OBC-B  3  64.00  48.00  70.00  62.00  74.17  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662662 SAKCHAM  PRADHAN Male No  60  9 9 OBC-B  3  60.00  45.00  80.00  55.33  65.14  6179.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002732044 MAITHILI  SINGHA Female No  2  1 1 SC  2  89.50  90.00  90.00  86.00  90.86  6377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002837652 SWARNABHA DEB 

BARMAN

Male No  3  2 2 SC  9  88.25  90.00  90.00  88.25  91.78  6476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731637 RIJU  MONDAL Male No  6  3 3 SC  3  84.75  92.00  87.00  80.17  81.71  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733039 NILOY KUMAR SINGHA Male No  12  4 4 SC  2  79.25  70.00  80.00  74.17  83.29  6124.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741668 TAPASHI  DAKUYA Female No  22  5 5 SC  11  75.25  51.00  91.00  69.67  67.29  7027.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002801982 DEBJANI  ROY Female No  23  6 6 SC  20  74.25  52.00  84.00  67.67  77.71  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765965 PIYASI  ROY Female No  25  7 7 SC  4  73.50  62.00  82.00  69.67  82.29  6293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615466 ARPAN  BARMAN Male No  31  8 8 SC  5  70.75  62.00  90.00  67.80  85.50  6988.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002844100 MOHAN ROY DAKUA Male No  40  9 9 SC  19  67.00  50.00  82.00  67.00  71.38  6978.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441983 ADITYA  MANDAL Male No  43  10 10 SC  4  66.00  64.00  76.00  62.17  75.40  7003.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002632469 BIJAN  BISWAS Male No  44  11 11 SC  3  65.75  57.00  80.00  63.17  59.43  6958.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002885545 PRITAM  ROY Male No  53  12 12 SC  5  62.50  44.00  75.00  60.20  84.33  7411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002848102 HIMANGSHU ROY BASUNIA Male No  55  13 13 SC  19  61.50  50.00  65.00  61.50  76.63  7513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479082 BHARAB  ROY Male No  56  14 14 SC  3  61.50  48.00  89.00  59.60  70.50  6150.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530798 SUBHAJIT  DAS Male No  58  15 15 SC  3  60.50  55.00  60.00  58.33  52.57  6179.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508544 JHILI  MANDAL Female No  61  16 16 SC  2  59.00  51.00  61.00  54.83  55.14  6941.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002809972 NIRUPAM  SINGHA Male No  62  17 17 SC  6  58.00  53.00  68.00  55.83  47.14  6507.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002804491 BISHODEB  MUDI Male No  5  1 1 ST  1  84.75  98.00  57.00  77.33  75.14  6932.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693355 NISHANT  TIRKEY Male No  39  2 2 ST  6  67.00  58.00  78.00  63.00  69.50  7018.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868658 SANGAM  KHARIA Female No  54  3 3 ST  5  61.75  41.00  81.00  57.50  57.29  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


